A
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

Media:
30/100 psi, 200 inH2O Units:
Non-corrosive gas or liquids
300/3000 psi Units: All media
Operating Temperature: 0 to 50°C
(32 to 122°F)
Power: One 9V battery (included)
Dimensions: 145 H x 80 W x 36 mm D
(5.7 x 3.5 x 1.43")
Weight: 396 g (14 oz)
RUGGED HANDHELD
PRESSURE CALIBRATORS
±200 inH2O to 3000 psi MODELS
Comes complete with 9V battery, NIST calibration certificate and operator’s manual.
Kits also include hand pump, tubing and fittings, and rugged carrying case.
Ordering Examples: PCL240-100, 100 psi range pressure calibrator, $680.
PCL-240-100-KIT, 100 psi pressure calibration kit with pump and carrying case, $998.
For flow
applications, see CL250
frequency calibrator on
omega.com/cl250

and carrying case, $998.
� High Accuracy Gage or
Differential Capability
� Rugged, Dust-Tight,
Water-Resistant Case
� Isolated SS Sensors on
300/3000 psi Units
� Easy-to-Read Super-
Twist LCD
� Intuitive Controls Make
Operation Easy, Even
for Infrequent Users
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE ACCURACY
PRESSURE CALIBRATORS
PCL240-200WC $680 ±200 inH2O ±0.05% FS
PCL240-30 680 -14 to 30 psig/psid ±0.05% FS
PCL240-100 680 -14 to 100 psig/psid ±0.05% FS
PCL240-300 890 -14 to 300 psig/psid ±0.05% rdg + 2d
PCL240-3000 890 -14 to 3000 psig/psid ±0.05% rdg + 2d
CALIBRATION KITS WITH PUMP AND CASE
PCL240-200WC-KIT $998 ±200 inH2O ±0.05% FS
PCL240-30-KIT 998 -14 to 30 psig/psid ±0.05% FS
PCL240-100-KIT 998 -14 to 100 psig/psid ±0.05% FS
PCL240-300-KIT 1525 -14 to 300 psig/psid ±0.05% rdg + 2d
PCL240-3000-KIT 1735 -14 to 3000 psig/psid ±0.05% rdg + 2d
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
A-26
Standard
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com